
DEPARTMENT NAME EMAIL

Admission (Undergraduate) Denise Scerbo dscerbo@princeton.edu
Admission (Undergraduate) Sarah Van Cleve srvan@princeton.edu
Alumni Affairs Eva Rosen erosen@princeton.edu
Anthropology Gabriela Drinovan gdrinova@princeton.edu
Art and Archaeology Christy Govantes govantes@princeton.edu
Art Museum Sal Caputo sc32@princeton.edu
Athletics Matt Brzycki brzycki@princeton.edu
Athletics Carolyn A. Cooper cac5@princeton.edu
Athletics Isaac Serwanga serwanga@princeton.edu
Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences Anna P. Valerio apval@princeton.edu
Campus Life Jennifer E. Neill jneill@princeton.edu
Chemical and Biological Engineering Heather M. Yacone hyacone@princeton.edu
Chemical and Biological Engineering Jacqueline M. Armstrong jackiea@princeton.edu
Chemistry Alice Monachellow amonache@princeton.edu
Chemistry Kim Dugo kdugo@princeton.edu
Civil and Environmental Engineering Jim Cryan jcryan@princeton.edu
Classics Emily R. Barth ebarth@princeton.edu
Communications Liz Patten epatten@princeton.edu
Communications Mahlon Lovett mlovett@princeton.edu
Comparative Literature Ann Marie Bramble Elliott ambe@princeton.edu
Computer Science Mitra Kelly mkelly@princeton.edu
Design and Construction Renee Wieland ewieland@princeton.edu
Design and Construction Gerlinde Friedmand gerlinde@princeton.edu
Disability Services Siobhan Weikel sweikel@princeton.edu
Economics Gabriellla Herrera ggh2@princeton.edu
Electrical Engineering Barbara J. Fruhling bfruhlin@princeton.edu
Electrical Engineering Jessica Johnson jj3@princeton.edu
Facilities, Building Services Robin Perkins rp2@princeton.edu
Faclities, Engineering William J. Evans we@princeton.edu
Facilities, Office of the VP Laura Darrell ldarrel@princeton.edu
Facilities, Operations and Grounds and Building Maintenance Eileen Tarity emcnamee@princeton.edu
Facilities, Real Estate Development Laura Cerrito lcerrito@princeton.edu
Finance and Treasury Tim Aultom taultom@princton.edu
Finance and Treasury Kristin Brathole brathole@princeton.edu
Finance and Treasury Daniel Sherman dsherman@princeton.edu
French and Italian Kathleen L. Varra kvarra@princeton.edu
History Pamela H. Long phlong@princeton.edu
History Barbara L. Leavey blleavey@princeton.edu
Human Resources Dale O'Brien daleo@princeton.edu
Human Resources Erika G. Casey ecasey@princeton.edu
Human Resources Lillian Laney llaney@princeton.edu
Human Resources Naida Chipego nchipego@princeton.edu
Library Beverley J. Szwast bszwast@princeton.edu
Library Jean Moyer jmcgill@princeton.edu
Library Tracie Emanuel temanuel@princeton.edu
Mathematics Gale Sandor gsandor@princeton.edu
Mathematics Linda A. Brozyna lbrozyna@princeton.edu
Molecular Biology Halina Staniszewska Goraczni halina@princeton.edu
Molecular Biology Mary Santay msantay@princeton.edu
Music Cynthia H. Masterson cinmaste@princeton.edu
Near Eastern Studies Judy Schedneck jschedne@princeton.edu
OIT Anne Stewart as29@princeton.edu
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OIT Danielle D. Tartaglia dtartagl@princeton.edu
OIT Marie A. Messler mariem@princeton.edu
OIT Rebecca T. Louie becca@princeton.edu
PPPL Kate Harkness kharknes@pppl.gov
PPPL Jeanne Jackson DeVoe jjackson@pppl.gov
President Pat Cristofoletti patc@princeton.edu
Princeton Environmental Institute Laura Matecha lmatecha@princeton.edu
Princeton Institute for International and Regional Studies Rebecca Aguas raguas@princeton.edu
Provost Cynthia R. Gorman crgorman@princeton.edu
Psychology Laura B. Sarubbi lsarubbi@princeton.edu
Public Safety Lisa Linn de Barona linn@princeton.edu
Registrar Jessica G. Gamble jessica@princeton.edu
Religion Patricia A. Bogdziewicz pattyb@princeton.edu
Sociology Donna A. Defrancisco defran@princeton.edu
Spanish and Portuguese Languages and Cultures Nikki Woolward woolward@princeton.edu
University Services Lori Boulware boulware@princeton.edu
Woodrow Wilson School Linda J. Taylor ltaylor@princeton.edu
Woodrow Wilson School Nancy Everett neverett@princeton.edu
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